CROSS-CONNECT
Rack-Mount Panels
Keystone Module Panels – Medium Density
266-PKM02-24000 Optical Fiber Rack-Mount Panel, Keystone-Module, 1-RMU, 24-Position     Unloaded, w/o Label Holders
266-PKM02-24A[x][y] Optical Fiber Rack-Mount Panel, Keystone-Module, 1-RMU, 24-Position     White Bezels, w/o Label Holders
266-PKM02-24B[x][y] Optical Fiber Rack-Mount Panel, Keystone-Module, 1-RMU, 24-Position     Black Bezels, w/o Label Holders
266-PKM03-24000 Optical Fiber Rack-Mount Panel, Keystone-Module, 1-RMU, 24-Position     Unloaded, Label Holders
266-PKM03-24A[x][y] Optical Fiber Rack-Mount Panel, Keystone-Module, 1-RMU, 24-Position     White Bezels, Label Holders
266-PKM03-24B[x][y] Optical Fiber Rack-Mount Panel, Keystone-Module, 1-RMU, 24-Position     Black Bezels, Label Holders
Panels with White Bezels   BLUE GREEN BEIGE AQUA H. VIOLET
 SC SX
24 modules
24 fibers

266-PKM03-24A4A
266-PKM02-24A4C
266-PKM03-24A4C
266-PKM02-24A4D
266-PKM03-24A4D
   BLUE GREEN BEIGE AQUA H. VIOLET
 SC SX
24 modules
24 fibers
266-PKM02-24B3Z
266-PKM03-24B3Z
266-PKM02-24B3Y
266-PKM03-24B3Y
266-PKM02-24B3A
266-PKM03-24B3A
266 266-PKM02-24B3D
266-PKM03-24B3D
266-PKM02-24A3D
266-PKM03-24A3D
-PKM02-24B3C